
LOT 4 SUNVIEW ESTATES S/D.

AG 1032-666, WD 1045-189, 1145-1

HELLE SHANNON
1056 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03745-204

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2020 BC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

229,269
14,200
55,000

298,469
0

298,469
HX HB 51,411

247,058
298,469

0

304,061

1454/2344 12/13/2021 WD Q I 01 271,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORTH YVONNE

HELLE SHANNON

1330/1340 1/27/2017 WD Q I 01 144,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD W BACHMANN

YVONNE FORTH
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XFOB:5:1: SIDE DECK

39183 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/21/2020

21333 M H 123 12/09/2003

2024HX Base Yr

1056 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 130.4600 122.63 279,596 2004 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 229,269

2,280 2,280 229,269

BAS= W76 S11 S19 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

11

19

76

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,000

14,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


